
STATE OF UTAH 
Department of Commerce, Division of Occupational & Professional Licensing 

 
ASSOCIATIONS 

 
ACI INTERMOUNTAIN CHAPTER 
Contact:  Tammy Meldrum 
Address: PO Box 95622 
 South Jordan UT 84095 
Phone:  801-532-1727  
Email: director@aciintermountain.com 
 
 
BEEHIVE CHAPTER ICC 
Contact:  John Little 
Address: PO Box 1849 
 Provo UT 84660 
Phone:  801-372-5990 
Fax: 801-798-5085  
Email: jlittle@spanishfork.org 
 
 
BONNEVILLE CHAPTER ICC 
Contact:  Michael Bosch 
Address: PO Box 672 
 Farmington UT 84025 
Phone:  801-399-8379 
Fax: 801-399-8862  
Email: mbosch@wber.ut.us 
 
 
HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION OF UTAH (HBA) 
Contact:  Ashley Call 
Address: 9069 S 1300 W 
 West Jordan UT 84088 
Phone:  801-352-8266 
Fax: 801-352-8277  
Email: fordashley@outlook.com 
 
 
 



INDEPENDENT ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS (IEC) 
Contact:  Bradley Stevens 
Address: 7044 Commerce Park Dr 
 Midvale UT 84047 
Phone:  801-255-3880 
Fax: 801-255-3990  
Email: brad@iecofutah.com 
 
 
IRON COUNTY HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION (ICHBA) 
Contact:  Zurl Thornock 
Address: 1760 N Main St #206 
 Cedar City UT 84721 
Phone:  435-865-1113 
Fax: 435-865-0445 
Email: director@ichba.org 
 
 
ROCKY MOUNTAIN GAS ASSOCIATION (RMGA) 
Contact:  John Hill 
Address: 153 S 900 E #3 
 Salt lake City UT 84102 
Phone:  801-521-8340 
Fax: 801-521-8360 
Email: hillmgmt@aol.com 
 
 
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS ASSOCIATION OF UTAH (SEAU) 
Contact:  Mike Molyneux 
Address: PO B 581292 
 Salt Lake City UT 84158 
Phone:  801-547-8133 
Fax: 801-820-9089 
Email: mikem@wc-3.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SOUTHERN UTAH DIVISION IAEI 
Contact:  Kevin Rudd 
Address: 55 N Main 
 Ivins UT 84738 
Phone:  435-634-9753 
Fax: 435-656-2266 
Email: krudd@ivins.com 
 
 
SOUTHERN UTAH HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION 
Contact:  Kathy Tolleson 
Address: 2303 N Coral Canyon Blvd Ste 200 
 Washington UT 84780 
Phone:  435-674-1400 
Fax: 435-674-2866 
Email: kathy@suhba.com 
 
 
UTAH ASSOC. OF PLUMBING & MECHANICAL OFFICIALS (UAPMO) 
Contact:  Karen Richards 
Address: PO Box 3747 
 Logan UT 84323 
Phone:  385-468-6704 
Fax: 385-468-6674 
Email: karichards@slco.org 
 
 
UTAH PLUMBING & HEATING CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION (UPHCA) 
Contact:  Dave Hill 
Address: PO Box 1718 
 Bountiful UT 84011 
Phone:  801-307-5500 
Email: dave@uphca.net 
 
 
UTAH CHAPTER IAEI 
Contact:  Layne Western 
Address: PO Box 95093 
 South Jordan UT 84088 
Phone:  801-870-4302 
Email: laynew@wjordan.com 



 
UTAH CHAPTER ICC 
Contact:  Carey Maedgen 
Address: PO Box 588 
 Farmington UT  84025 
Phone:  801-402-5124 
Fax: 801-402-5295 
Email: cmwedgen@dsmail.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


